ГРАФИК
работы специалистов
Службы ранней помощи на 2017 год
	№п/п
	Ф.И.О.
должность
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Зав. отделом СРП
Артемова 
Алевтина
Николаевна
	
8.00 – 17.00
	
8.00-17.00
	
8.00-17.00

	
8.00-17.00
	
8.00-17.00


	2
	Учитель – логопед 
Алимирзаева
Ольга 
Александровна
	
13.00 -17.00
	
13.00 -17.00
	
13.00 – 17.00

	
	

	3
	Педагог – психолог 
Пыркова 
Анастасия 
Сергеевна
	
8.00 – 17.00

	
8.00-17.00
	
8.00-17.00
	
8.00-17.00
	
8.00-17.00


Руководитель ГБУ ДПО «Кинельский РЦ»                                                                              А.В.Гулина

